



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE SIDE JURISDICTION**

**SECOND APPEAL NO. 245 OF 2014
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 624 OF 2014**

Smt. Sushilabai Atmaram Jadhav Appellant

Versus

Shri Shivram Devram Pagare & Ors. Respondents

None for the Appellant.

***CORAM : N. M. Jamdar J.
Tuesday 26 July, 2016***

P. C.

None for the appellant. Stand over to next CMIS date
i.e. 11 April, 2017.

(N. M. Jamdar, J.)